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Nome:________________________________________ No USP:_______________ 
 
 
Q1 (3,5) Traçar os diagramas de esforços solicitantes. 
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Resposta: 
 
1) Seção C- 
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2) Seção C+ 
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3) Seção B- 
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4) Seção B+ 
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5) Seção A- 

15
5

3

50
3.10

50

50.20/3  
 
 

Diagramas: 
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V (kN)
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M (kN/m)

80

3º grau
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T (kN/m)
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